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Spielbericht

Swierzy,David
Stréher,Wolfgang
Huwa,Walter
Fischer,Michael
Scherf,Robert
Grimm,Markus
Pissinger,Martin
Leibl,Ludwig

9 Von Maffei,Christian
10 Haake,LucaEmilio
11 Grimm,Stefan

12 Jurasic,Marinko

13 Lomasov,lgor

14 Reich,Christian

15 Gerl,Hans-Peter

16 Hoffmann,Martin
17 Plachi,Franz

18 Schied,Daniel

19 Walentukiewicz,Jan
20 Reiseck,Josef
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

1970
1956
2017
1961
1827
1850
1827
1832
1893
1593
1822
1831
1756
1723
1675
1512
1554
1548
1433
1309
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SC Straubing - SC Bayerwald Regen/Zwiesel

Brett) St-Nr

Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:

Unterschrift:
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1 Hausner,Ivan

2 ZepkeArmin

3 Miiller,Michael

4 Kreuzer,Klaus

5 Palmi,Herbert

6 Simacek,Vaclav

7 Heiduk,Christoph

8 Hamberger,Robert
9 Kronschnabl,Matthias
10 Benicke,Bernd

11 Stehlik,Christian

12 Béhm,Norbert

13 Rosch,David

14 Weber,Rudolf

15 Pledl,Thomas

16 Wudi,Tobias

17 Spranger,Peter

18 Glatz,Volker

19 Haydn,Ludwig

20 Metz,Janos

21 Brunner,Lukas

22 Wittenzellner,Anton
23 WittenzelIner,Leopold

2084
2051
2018
1985
1870
1844
1776
1743
1712
1608
1601
1573
1571
1545
1527
1403
1353
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